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2025 Schedule of Regular  

               Zoning Board of Adjustment Meetings 

 
Submittal Deadline  

for complete application & materials for 
Regular Zoning Board Meetings & 

Public Hearings 
Monday December 23, 2024  Tuesday January 21, 2025 

*Tuesday January 21, 2025  Tuesday February 18, 2025 

*Tuesday February 18, 2025  Tuesday March 18, 2025 

Monday March 17, 2025  Tuesday April 15, 2025 

Monday April 21, 2025  Tuesday May 20, 2025 

Monday May 19, 2025  Tuesday June 17, 2025 

Monday June 16, 2025  Tuesday July 15, 2025 

Monday July 21, 2025  Tuesday August 19, 2025 

Monday August 18, 2025  Tuesday September 16, 2025 

Monday September 22, 2025  Tuesday October 21, 2025 

Monday October 20, 2025  Tuesday November 18, 2025 

Monday November 17, 2025  Tuesday December 16, 2025 

 
NOTES: 

(1) All items required for a complete application must be submitted by 4:00 p.m. on the 

deadline day. 

(2) This schedule may change at any time subject to Zoning Board approval. 

(3) Meetings are generally held in the second floor Barbara Landry Meeting Room in 

Town Hall and via Zoom at 7:00 PM and all login details are posted on the Town’s 

website. Should this change in 2025, this notice will be updated. 

(4) The agenda can be viewed on the Town of Amherst website at www.amherstnh.gov 

under Town Boards, Zoning Board of Adjustment. 

(5) The Zoning Board of Adjustment (ZBA) hears Zoning applications on the third 

Tuesday of each month. The Board reserves other Tuesdays, as needed, for work 

sessions. 

(6) * When there is a Monday holiday, applications will be due Tuesday by 4:00 pm. 

 


